



\$~82

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 974/2023, CRL.M.A. 24901/2023,
CRL.M.A. 33691/2024 & CRL.M.A. 33704/2024

PRAVEEN SHARMAPetitioner
Through: Mr. Madhu Sudan
Bhayana, Mr. Suresh
Chaudhari, Mr. Madhav,
Mr. Deepanshu Raheja,
Mr. Naveen & Ms. Himani
Aggarwal, Advocates.

versus

NEHA SHARMA @ BABITA SHARMA
AND ORSRespondents
Through: Mr. Jatin Sahni, Mr. Rohit
Puri & Mr. Amit Chauhan,
Advocates (Through
V.C.).

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT MAHAJAN

ORDER
11.11.2024

%

1. It is already 05:00 PM.
2. The matter could not be taken up due to paucity of time.
3. List on 16.12.2024.
4. Interim order, if any, to continue.

AMIT MAHAJAN, J

NOVEMBER 11, 2024

'Aman'